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199112160000
00250

12/16/1991
12:45:00

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KEY DEBBIE 9 43

199211180002
74311

11/18/1992
04:24:21

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLENN,
EUTANA ANN

199302180000
47891

02/18/1993
02:13:56

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HEFFNER,
SUSIE

199303010000
57091

03/01/1993
03:03:20

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ISBELL,
MARGIE DEAN

199303260000
81881

03/26/1993
10:28:41

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALBRIGHT,
JANET

199303300000
85201

03/30/1993
12:52:17

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BALCH, DAWN
E

199306070001
63281

06/07/1993
02:07:09

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LATHAM,
CONNIE

199307300002
25911

07/30/1993
02:36:43

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DYER,
KIMBERLY

199309290003
00481

09/29/1993
02:16:01

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROWE,
BRENDA ANN

199309270002
97431

09/27/1993
03:12:46

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOGARD,
AIMEE B

199311010003
41671

11/01/1993
12:43:15

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENNINGER,
STEPHEN J

199311300003
80471

11/30/1993
03:19:47

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KING, PENNY
F

199312010003
82171

12/01/1993
01:11:33

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DEES, LINDA
G

199401240000
25311

01/24/1994
02:13:18

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TAYLOR,
CHARLES A



199403100000
79171

03/10/1994
03:28:32

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRANTLEY,
SUE P

199405250001
68521

05/25/1994
10:03:48

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MAROZSAN,
AUDREY

199405250001
68541

05/25/1994
10:03:50

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES, DAWN
RENEE

199406140001
89921

06/14/1994
11:43:15

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LITTLETON,
DIANE

199407060002
13131

07/06/1994
02:39:51

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REAVES,
SUSAN

199407220002
31451

07/22/1994
01:33:34

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HAWKINS,
JUDITH A

199408120002
51981

08/12/1994
09:43:32

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MADDOX,
SUSAN E

199408120002
52551

08/12/1994
01:33:19

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FREDERICK,
LOLA ANNE

199410170003
13251

10/17/1994
08:24:32

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITE,
MARGARET
MARIE

199410170003
13231

10/17/1994
08:24:30

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLENOS,
NICK L

199502080000
34651

02/08/1995
08:57:49

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLDER,
DEBORAH C

199504200001
03301

04/20/1995
02:22:46

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TOWERS,
CHRIS

199506050001
44741

06/05/1995
08:03:59

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS, SARA
A

199507100001
79091

07/10/1995
08:32:57

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GULLEDGE,
TERESA

199508150002
23421

08/15/1995
01:44:41

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALL, DEBBIE

199511070003
22851

11/07/1995
03:53:35

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JUSTICE,
JAMES TERRY


