		I	T	T		PANY;	-			I	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199112160000 00250	12/16/1991 12:45:00	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KEY DEBBIE	9	43				,
199211180002 74311	11/18/1992 04:24:21	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLENN, EUTANA ANN						
199302180000 17891	02/18/1993 02:13:56	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HEFFNER, SUSIE						
199303010000 57091	03/01/1993 03:03:20	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ISBELL, MARGIE DEAN						
199303260000 81881	03/26/1993 10:28:41	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALBRIGHT, JANET						
199303300000 85201	03/30/1993 12:52:17	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BALCH, DAWN E						
199306070001 63281	06/07/1993 02:07:09	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LATHAM, CONNIE						
199307300002 25911	07/30/1993 02:36:43	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DYER, KIMBERLY						
199309290003 00481	09/29/1993 02:16:01	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROWE, BRENDA ANN						
199309270002 97431	09/27/1993 03:12:46	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOGARD, AIMEE B						
199311010003 41671	11/01/1993 12:43:15	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENNINGER, STEPHEN J						
199311300003 30471	11/30/1993 03:19:47	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KING, PENNY F						
199312010003 32171	12/01/1993 01:11:33	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DEES, LINDA G						
199401240000 25311	01/24/1994 02:13:18	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TAYLOR, CHARLES A						

			_				_	 	
199403100000 79171	03/10/1994 03:28:32	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRANTLEY, SUE P				
199405250001 68521	05/25/1994 10:03:48	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MAROZSAN, AUDREY				
199405250001 68541	05/25/1994 10:03:50	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES, DAWN RENEE				
199406140001 89921	06/14/1994 11:43:15	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LITTLETON, DIANE				
199407060002 13131	07/06/1994 02:39:51	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REAVES, SUSAN				
199407220002 31451	07/22/1994 01:33:34	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAWKINS, JUDITH A				
199408120002 51981	08/12/1994 09:43:32	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MADDOX, SUSAN E				
199408120002 52551	08/12/1994 01:33:19	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FREDERICK, LOLA ANNE				
199410170003 13251	10/17/1994 08:24:32	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITE, MARGARET MARIE				
199410170003 13231	10/17/1994 08:24:30	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLENOS, NICK L				
199502080000 34651	02/08/1995 08:57:49	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLDER, DEBORAH C				
199504200001 03301	04/20/1995 02:22:46	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TOWERS, CHRIS				
199506050001 44741	06/05/1995 08:03:59	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS, SARA A				
199507100001 79091	07/10/1995 08:32:57	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GULLEDGE, TERESA				
199508150002 23421	08/15/1995 01:44:41	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALL, DEBBIE				
199511070003 22851	11/07/1995 03:53:35	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JUSTICE, JAMES TERRY				